EMTech proposes to supply all labor and material needed to complete the following 

• Inspect Issue 
• Confirm Flue Temperature Diff Lockout alarm 
• Check sensor status 
• Order new sensor 
• Install new sensor 
• Check signal 
• Test operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $1,040.99……One Thousand Forty Dollars and Ninety  
       Nine Cents. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $864.00 Labor 
      $176.99 Materials 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team. As always, we look forward